2012 ADS Victorian DanceSport Championship

Melbourne Park Function Centre

Item 122. Masters | Open New Vogue - Round 1

To Item 127
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name ngqg(%tew%gg!e

1 36 155 Gregory & Natalie Kilbey Vic

2 36 163 Daniel Moloney & Helen Angwin Vic

3 36 164 Peter Mclver & Karan Bartlett Vic

4 36 177 Dean Anderson & Danielle Devine Vic

5 36 178 Michael & Roslyn Cocks Vic

6 36 180 Kevin Keurntjes & Grace Leong Vic

7 34 158 Brenton Hillard & Giselle West SA

8 33 151 David & Susanne Stokol Vic

9 29 156 Norm & Carol Bryant Vic

10 28 186 Donald Hew & Lily Burton Vic

11 25 181 Barry Davy & Vanessa Lemmel Vic

12 20 188 Lindsay & Marilyn Richley Tas
13 20 199 Oryst & Janet Tkacz SA
14 9 182 Luke & Joanne Harris Vic

15 8 193 Michael Bourke & Lena Borzini Vic

16 4 201 Maurie & Lorraine Vallaro Vic

17 3 165 Mick & Gayle Cambey Vic

18 3 187 Rob Wilford & Angela Livingstone Vic

19 0 141 John Dinsdale & Glenys Williams Vic

Adjudicators

A. Jason Beaman - Vic

E. Ross Heidke - Qld

. Simone Towndrow-Smith

Lucille Waltz

Barclay Blues

Couple

141
151
155
156
158
163
164
165
177
178
180
181
182
186
187
188
193
199
201

Couple

141
151

Scrutineered by DanceScore V5

B. Norma Connelly-Ellis - Vi
F. Bert Lamb - Vic
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C. Pamelia Courts - Vic
G. Ross McCaffer - Vic
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D. Wayne Douglas - Vic
H. Lecia Putland - Vic
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